## CERTIFICATION OF ENROLLMENT

## SENATE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION 8417

68th Legislature 2024 Regular Session

	FILED
Representatives	Secretary
Speaker of the House of	-
Adopted by the House March 7, 2024	Senate and the House of Representatives on the dates hereor set forth.
President of the Senate	the attached is <b>SENATE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION 8417</b> as passed by the
	I, Sarah Bannister, Secretary of the Senate of the State of - Washington, do hereby certify that
Adopted by the Senate March 7, 2024	CERTIFICATE

Secretary of State State of Washington

## SENATE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION 8417

Passed Legislature - 2024 Regular Session

State of Washington

68th Legislature

2024 Regular Session

By Senators Pedersen and Short

- 1 BE IT RESOLVED, By the Senate of the State of Washington, the
- 2 House of Representatives concurring, That the 2024 Regular Session of
- 3 the Sixty-eighth Legislature adjourn SINE DIE.

--- END ---

p. 1 SCR 8417.PL